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WELDING TECHNOLOGY
Required Book-Tool-Supply List

» Please check with your instructor before purchasing any item on the list.

» Item costs are approximate and may change at any time. All items are subject to state tax.
»In accordance with provisions set forth by the Florida Legislature and the Pinellas County School Board, tuition is

determined on an annual basis and subject to change each school year.

** Marked items have a limited lifespan and may need to be repurchased during the program

TYPE ITEM QUANTITY  UNIT COST TOTAL COST
Tuition Total Program Length 1050 $2.92 $3,066.00
Fee Total Lab fee 1050 1.95 2,047.50

(The amount of tuition and lab fee collected each term will be based
upon the number of hours assigned to that term.)
Fee Application Fee 1 15.00 15.00
Fee Facility and Equipment Usage fee of $12.50 to be paid every fee period 5 12.50 62.50
Fee Student Parking Tag 1 5.00 5.00
Fee Student ID 1 5.00 5.00
Fee Graduation fee 1 50.00 50.00
Course PMTO0070
Book  Modern Welding 2024 (ISBN: 9781685845711) 1 $172.00 $172.00
Book  Practical Problems in Math for Welders(ISBN: 9781111313593) 1 104.00 104.00
Tool Hammer (chipping and wire handle) 1 14.00 14.00
Tool Shield or Goggles, (OXY-Acet)** 1 33.00 33.00
Tool Wire Brush** 2 10.00 20.00
Tool Crescent Wrench, 12" 1 20.00 20.00
Tool Striker 1 5.00 5.00
Tool Pliers 1 20.00 20.00
Tool Leather Welding Gloves 1 30.00 30.00
Tool Gloves - TIG 1 40.00 40.00
Tool Welding Hood - Standard (non-electronic) filter lens (9, 10, and 12) 1 200.00 200.00
Tool AK-4 Tig Kit 1 30.00 30.00
Tool AK-3 Tig Kit 1 40.00 40.00
Tool 4-1/2" Grinder 1 150.00 150.00
Supply Clear cover lenses (pack) 1 25.00 25.00
Supply Tip Cleaner 1 9.00 9.00
Supply Notebook 1 2.25 2.25
Supply Safety Glasses 2 15.00 30.00
Supply Leather Vest or Jacket 1 100.00 100.00
Supply Leather Work Boots 1 200.00 200.00
Supply Box 3/32 - 2% tungsten 1 30.00 30.00
Supply Box 1/16 - 2% tungsten 1 26.00 26.00
Supply SoapStone (pack) 1 9.00 9.00
Course PMT0071
Book  Welding Print Reading 2024 (ISBN 9781685845728) 1 $133.50 $133.50
Tool Combination Square 1 28.00 28.00
Tool Tape 12' 1 12.00 12.00
Supply Ear Plugs (pack) 1 8.00 8.00
TYPE ITEM QUANTITY  UNIT COST TOTAL COST
Courses PMT0672e PMITD073 - PMT0074
Tool Wire Cultters 1 18.00 18.00
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Tool

Test

Center Punch

Fillet Weld Gauge Set
Total Program Tuition
Application Fee

Lab Fees

Additional Fees
Supplies and Tools Total
Books Total

Exam*

American Welding Society Certification Test, each additional exam

(1st attempt included in lab fees)

Updated May 15, 2025

12.00
50.00

GRAND TOTAL

350.00

12.00

50.00
$3,066.00
$15.00
$2,047.50
$122.50
$1,161.25
$409.50
$250.00
$7,071.75

350.00
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