St. Petersburg Campus 901 - 34th Street South St. Petersburg, FL 33711 (727) 893-2500 Fax (727) 893-2776



www.myptc.edu

WELDING TECHNOLOGY

Required Book-Tool-Supply List

- > Please check with your instructor before purchasing any item on the list.
- > Item costs are approximate and may change at any time. All items are subject to state tax.
- ➤In accordance with provisions set forth by the Florida Legislature and the Pinellas County School Board, tuition is determined on an annual basis and subject to change each school year.
- ** Marked items have a limited lifespan and may need to be repurchased during the program

TYPE	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Tuition	Total Program Length	1050	\$2.92	\$3,066.00
Fee	Total Lab fee	1050	1.95	2,047.50
	(The amount of tuition and lab fee collected each term will be based			
	upon the number of hours assigned to that term.)			
Fee	Application Fee	1	15.00	15.00
Fee	Facility and Equipment Usage fee of \$12.50 to be paid every fee period	5	12.50	62.50
Fee	Student Parking Tag	1	5.00	5.00
Fee	Student ID	1	5.00	5.00
Fee	Graduation fee	1	50.00	50.00
	Course PMT0070			
Book	Modern Welding 2024 (ISBN: 9781685845711)	1	\$172.00	\$172.00
Book	Practical Problems in Math for Welders(ISBN: 9781111313593)	1	104.00	104.00
Tool	Hammer (chipping and wire handle)	1	14.00	14.00
Tool	Shield or Goggles, (OXY-Acet)**	1	33.00	33.00
Tool	Wire Brush**	2	10.00	20.00
Tool	Crescent Wrench, 12"	1	20.00	20.00
Tool	Striker	1	5.00	5.00
Tool	Pliers	1	20.00	20.00
Tool	Leather Welding Gloves	1	30.00	30.00
Tool	Gloves - TIG	1	40.00	40.00
Tool	Welding Hood - Standard (non-electronic) filter lens (9, 10, and 12)	1	200.00	200.00
Tool	AK-4 Tig Kit	1	30.00	30.00
Tool	AK-3 Tig Kit	1	40.00	40.00
Tool	4-1/2" Grinder	1	150.00	150.00
Supply	Clear cover lenses (pack)	1	25.00	25.00
Supply	Tip Cleaner	1	9.00	9.00
Supply	Notebook	1	2.25	2.25
Supply	Safety Glasses	2	15.00	30.00
Supply	Leather Vest or Jacket	1	100.00	100.00
Supply	Leather Work Boots	1	200.00	200.00
Supply	Box 3/32 - 2% tungsten	1	30.00	30.00
Supply	Box 1/16 - 2% tungsten	1	26.00	26.00
Supply	SoapStone (pack)	1	9.00	9.00
	Course PMT0071			
Book	Welding Print Reading 2024 (ISBN 9781685845728)	1	\$133.50	\$133.50
Tool	Combination Square	1	28.00	28.00
Tool	Tape 12'	1	12.00	12.00
Supply	Ear Plugs (pack)	1	8.00	8.00
T./DE	ITEM.	OLIANITITY (LINIT COOT	TOTAL COST
TYPE	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Tool	Courses PMT0টিয়পুণ PMT2073 - PMT0 Wire Cutters		10.00	10 00
Tool	wife Guilers	1	18.00	18.00

Tool	Center Punch	1	12.00	12.00
Tool	Fillet Weld Gauge Set	1	50.00	50.00
	Total Program Tuition			\$3,066.00
	Application Fee			\$15.00
	Lab Fees			\$2,047.50
	Additional Fees			\$122.50
	Supplies and Tools Total			\$1,161.25
	Books Total			\$409.50
	Exam*			\$250.00
	Updated May 15, 2025		GRAND TOTAL	\$7,071.75
	American Welding Society Certification Test, each additional exam			
Test	(1st attempt included in lab fees)	1	350.00	350.00